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LIGURIAG

portale del calcio ligure

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Nazionali Girone F 2023/2024

Squadra
Savona
Fezzanese
Seravezza
Ghiviborgo
Ligorna

Real Forte Q.
Sanremese
Ponsacco
Massese
Tuttocuoio
Sestri Levante
Lavagnese

Viareggio

26 Giornata

06/04 Ghiviborgo - Fezzanese

06/04 Ligorna - Savona
06/04 Massese - Sestri Levante 2 - 1

06/04 Ponsacco - Seravezza
06/04 Real Forte Q. - Viareggio 2 -1

06/04 Sanremese - Tuttocuoio

Pt
52
49
48
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43
36
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24
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16
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49
43
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